PODDOOOOO 5 State

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Di	CAN WINDHAM OF PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCL	MES; INC.	
	nal and one(1) copy of the article	Ŧ	'00003452 -11/06/00(*****78.75	:5876)1041021 *****78.75
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	8525 N, 141GHZ	inted or typed) AND AU. ddress	ALLAHASSEE, FLORI	FILED 00 NOV 17 PM 2: 5
	(813) 933-8899	RIDA 336 tate & Zip (E13) 493- ephone number		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

T. Burch NOV 1 7 2000



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 6, 2000

OSCAR DEAN WINDHAM 8525 N HIGHLAND AVE TAMPA, FL 33604

SUBJECT: DEAN WINDHAM QUALITY HOMES, INC.

Ref. Number: W00000026580

We have received your document for DEAN WINDHAM QUALITY HOMES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist

Letter Number: 800A00057516

in compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME
The name of the corporation shall be: DEAN WINDHAM QUALITY HOMES, INC
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 8525 N. HIGHLAND AV.
TAMPA, FLORIDA
33604
ARTICLE III PURPOSE
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: TO FULLY UTILIZE ALL
THE ADVANTAGES OF OPERATING AS A CORPORATIO
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 SHARES @ 1014 PER SHAM
The number of shares of stock is:
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) and address(es): OSCAR DEAN WINDHAM 8525 N. HIGHLAND AV. TAMPA, FL.
The name(s) and address(es): OSCAR DEAN WINDHAM ER 2
8525 N. HIGHLAND AV. SE J Z
TAMPA, FL.
33604 FOR 12
Reference to the second of the
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Oscar Dean Wundham (BECISTERED AGENT)
(BEGISTERED AGENT)
OSCAR DEAN WINDHAM
8525 N. HILHLAND AV. TAMPA, FL. 33604
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Oscar Dean Windham
OSCAR DEAN WINDHAM. 8525 N. HIGHLAND AV.
8525 N. HICHCAND AV.
TAMPA, FL. 33604

certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Signature/Registered Agent Date
OSCAR DEAN WINDHAM Date
Organ 1000 (1) 01
Signature/Incorporator Date
OSCAR DEAN WINDHAM